	8/12	K	VE		
FORM PTO-159 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET 03-25-2005					
(REV. 6-93) 4 17 DY PATENTS ONLY					
	18 No. 07/651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	()	NB 1 2 2004 E		
	Tab_settings⇒⇒⇒ ▼ ▼ ▼ the Honorable Commissioner of patents and Tradema	rke: Plagea ra	wd the attacked o	102966999	
	Name of conveying party(ies):			of receiving party(ies)	_
In	sight Strategy & Marketing Ltd.	Name: <u>In</u>	Sight Bioph	armaceuticals Ltd.	_
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?					
☐ Yes 🗹 No		Internal Address: Rabin Science Park			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
	Assignment	Street Address: P.O. Box 2128			
	Security				
	Other				
Ex	ecution Date: 19 August 2003	City: Rehovot State: Israel ZIP: 76121			
		Additional nan	ne(s) & address(es	s) attached?	
4.	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution				
	date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.					
Additional numbers attached? Yes No					
5.	Name an address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications and		
	concerning document should be mailed:		patents involved: $oldsymbol{1}$		
	Name: SOL SHEINBEIN				
	Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CAST	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40			
	SUITE 207	☐ Enclosed			
	Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY.		☑ Author	ized to be charged to deposit accou	nt
	City: ARLINGTON State: VIRGINIA ZIP: 22202		8. Deposit Account number: 50-1407 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9.	. Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the priginal document.				
	-√¹.	A. tin			
	Sol Sheinbein Thame of Person Signing Signa	1001 10, 2009			
	Traine of Forson Signature				
١	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.				

08/17/2004 ECDOPER 00000010 501407 09071739

40.00 DA

01 FC:802

PATENT REEL: 016386 FRAME: 0211

Registrar of Companies

Ministry of Justice

EMBLEM

The State of Israel Order of Companies 1999

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

I hereby confirm that by way of decision and in accordance with Section 31 (b) of the Order of Companies (1999) the company

INSIGHT STRATEGY & MARKETING LTD.

has changed its name and from now will be called by the name

INSIGHT BIOPHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

dated and given by my signature in Jerusalem

19 August 2003

Company Number 511581571

Signature

Valvel Kap pp/ Registrar of Companies

> PATENT REEL: 016386 FRAME: 0212

משרד המשפטים

רשם החברות



מדינת ישראל חוק החברות התשנ"ט – 1999

תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

תנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנייט - 1999 שינתה החברה

אינסייט אסטרטגיה ושיווק בעיימ

INSIGHT STRATEGY & MARKETING LTD

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

אינסייט ביופרמצבטיקה בעיימ

INSIGHT BIOPHARMACEUTICALS LTD

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

כייא אב תשסייג 19/08/2003

מסי חברת 1581571

וועלוועל קאפ, עוייד ב/רשם החברות

PATENT TOTAL P.03

REEL: 016386 FRAME: 0213

RECORDED: 08/12/2004